7.1
LT
LT/A10
Remarks: All specifications subject to change without notice!
Features:
- 10.7 MHz
- Series LT or LT A10
- Consumer electronics

LT/A10
Test circuit Color code
Order key
F - LT - A5 - 10.700 M -
Part Package Individual specification Center frequency Opion
M = MHz. K = KHz
F= Ceramic filter LT A5 10.700 MHz (= A = Red) blanc = standard
LT/A10 S2 10.670 MHz (= B = Blue)
S3 10.730 MHz (= C = Orange)
J 10.640 MHz (= D = Black)
10.760 MHz (= E = White)
450 ~ XXX ~ 470 KHz X=Special options